
Size Chart

The Size charts and measurements are to help you find the right size.
The sizes in the measurement charts are in accordance to your body measurements in centimeters.
Use a measuring tape on your body to determine the correct size.
Choose tops according to chest measurements and pants according to waistline and seat measurements.
Range of motion is already taken into consideration.
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All measurements are taken directly on the body:

Chest
Measure the widest chest area and around the shoulder blades.
If you wear a bra, leave it on while measuring.

Waist
Measure the smallest area.

Seat
Measure around the widest part of the seat approximately
20cm below the waist on adults.

Inseam
Measure from the crotch to the floor.

Body length
Measure entire body when standing straight against a wall.
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All measurements are taken directly on the body:

1. Chest

2. Waist

3. Seat

4. Inseam

- Measure the widest chest area and around the shoulder blades. Recommended to wear a bra while measuring.

- Measure around the widest part of the seat approximately 20cm below the waist.

- Measure from the crotch to the floor.

- Measure the smallest area.
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Ladies - measurements
Normal length 164 - 172 cm.

Size 34 36 38 40 42 44 46

Chest

Waist

Seat

Inseam

80

64

84

68

88

72

92

76

96

80

100

84

104

88

88 92 96 100 104 108 112

77 78 79 80 81 82 83
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Men´s - measurements

Size

Chest

Waist

Seat

Inseam

Body length

All measurements are taken directly on the body:

1. Chest

2. Waist

3. Seat

4. Inseam

5. Body length

- Measure the widest chest area and around the shoulder blades.

- Measure around the widest part of the seat.

- Measure from the crotch to the floor.

- Measure entire body while standing straight against a wall.

- Measure the smallest area.

Didriksons

XS S M L

84-88

72-76

92

80

96-100

84-88

104

92

108-112

96-100

116

104

120-124

108-112

84-88 92 100-104 108 112-116 120 124-128

80 82 84 85 86 87 88

XL XXL XXXL

176-179

48-50 52 54-56 58 60-624642-44

173-176170-173 179-181 181-184 184-187 187-190
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JUNIOR - measurements
Normal width Boys / Girls

Storlek centilong 130 140 150 160 170

Chest

Age

Waist

Seat

Inseam

63

57

67

60

72

63

77

66

82

69

67 72 78 83 88

6559 8070 75

9-10 11-127-8 13-14 15-16

All measurements are taken directly on the body:

1. Chest

2. Waist

3. Seat

4. Inseam

5. Body length

- Measure the widest chest area and around the shoulder blades.

- Measure around the widest part of the seat.

- Measure from the crotch to the floor.

- Measure entire body while standing straight against a wall.

- Measure the smallest area.
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Size centimeters 130 140 150 160 170

Chest

Age

Waist

Seat

Inseam

63

57

67

60

72

63

77

66

82

69

67 72 78 83 88

6559 8070 75

9-10 11-127-8 13-14 15-16



All measurements are taken directly on the body:

1. Chest

2. Waist

3. Seat

4. Inseam

5. Body length

- Measure the widest chest area and around the shoulder blades.

- Measure around the widest part of the seat.

- Measure from the crotch to the floor.

- Measure entire body while standing straight against a wall.

- Measure the smallest area.

Size centimeters
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JUNIOR - measurements
Normal width girls

130 140 150 160 170

Chest

Age

Waist

Seat

Inseam

62

55

66

58

71

61

76

64

81

67

67 72 78 83 88

6559 8070 75

9-10 11-127-8 13-14 15-16



JUNIOR - measurements
Normal width boys
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130 140 150 160 170

64

59

68

62

73

65

78

67

83

73

67 72 78 83 88

6559 8070 75

9-10 11-127-8 13-14 15-16

Size centimeters

Chest

Age

Waist

Seat

Inseam

All measurements are taken directly on the body:

1. Chest

2. Waist

3. Seat

4. Inseam

5. Body length

- Measure the widest chest area and around the shoulder blades.

- Measure around the widest part of the seat.

- Measure from the crotch to the floor.

- Measure entire body while standing straight against a wall.

- Measure the smallest area.



All measurements are taken directly on the body:

1. Chest

2. Waist

3. Seat

4. Inseam

5. Body length

- Measure the widest chest area and around the shoulder blades.

- Measure around the widest part of the seat.

- Measure from the crotch to the floor.

- Measure entire body while standing straight against a wall.

- Measure the smallest area.
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KIDS - measurements
Normal width girls/boys

Size centimeters 80 90 100 110 120 130

Chest

Age

Waist

Seat

Inseam

50

48

52

50 52

57

54

59

56

54 57,5 60 63

36 53,542 48

1,5-2 3-41 4-5 6-7 7-8

63

57

67

5930

54,5

52



Size centimeters 80 90 100 110 120 130

Head circumference

Age - X

48/50

1,5-2 3-41 4-5 6-7 7-8

56/5856/5850/52 54/5652/54

X, There can be significant variations of head circumference within the same age group.

9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16

140 150 160 170

56/5854/5650/52 52/54

HAT/CAP sizes
Kids and junior – girls/boys

Age / Size X 2-4 year 4-6 year0-2 year 6-8 year

GLOVES
Kids and junior – girls/boys

8-10 year

Length of hand

Hand circumference

11

13,5

15

15,5

12

12,5

14

14,5

9

11,5

X, There can be significant variations of length of hand within the same age group.


